Pohisoit 78 km

Koht

Koht vykli-s
1 1
2 2
3 1
4 3
5 1
6 2
7 4
8 1
9 5
10 6
11 7
12 8
13 2
14 9
15 3
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17 2
18 3
19 11
20 3
21 1
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24 5
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27 15
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29 17
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32 19
33 1
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36 6
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38 1
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42 7
43 4
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50 2
51 30
52 31
53 32
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Finisiprotokoll
Siind. Nimi, Eesnimi Vkl.
1972 Kukk, Sigvard Mehed
1981 Valvas, Vahur Mehed
1991 Strikov, Andrei M18
1975 Indrek, Rannamaa Mehed
1964 Vist, Kalev M40
1964 Aun, Martin M40
1971 Kiskonen, Eero Mehed
1993 Raudsepp, Krister M16
1986 Vahi, Jaagup Mehed
1987 Karu, Allar Mehed
1976 Kargu, Oskari Mehed
1971 Linkgreim, Jaanus Mehed
1993 Laas, Martin M16
1974 Ints, Kalev Mehed
1994 Nommela, Aksel M16
1989 Pruus, Peeter Mehed
1991 Paas, Markus M18
1992 Jérgen, Matt M18
1985 P3vvat, Rainer Mehed
1966 Olivson, Sergei M40
1984 Meier, Maaris Naised
1991 Vaaks, Ats M18
1969 Kodanipork, Raido Mehed
1992 Pikkuus, Aavo Patrick M18
1986 Ilves, Aivo Mehed
1990 Alesmaa, Martti Mehed
1971 Koch, Kaupo Mehed
1988 Vaaks, Mikk Mehed
1989 Ardy, Utar Mehed
1942 Koch, Kaliju M60
1981 Ivari, Rannama Mehed
1972 Karro, Margus Mehed
1991 Rist, Liisi N18
1990 Randoja, David Mehed
1978 Kopli, Tarmo Mehed
1992 Tootsi, Mikk M18
1981 Rohtmets, Argo Mehed
1959 Mait, Sammalselg M50
1970 Suurpere, Arvi Mehed
1987 Peenema, Reijo Mehed
1972 Riismaa, Hanno Mehed
1992 Kiitam, Ivar M18
1994 Johanson, Raimo M16
1970 Ridamde, Aivar Mehed
1989 Ronimois, Mihkel Mehed
1991 Neuhaus, Tauno M18
1974 Riismaa, Timo Mehed
1992 Alamaa, Siim-Erik M18
1988 Klaos, Taavi Mehed
1953 Ménnama, Kalle M50
1982 Ojaver, Siim Mehed
1972 Kallais, Ats Mehed
1990 Arumdgi, Anti Mehed
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Keda esindab

Spordipartner
JK TAMME

CFC

Viiking

CFC

Pitha Loomaaed

Arctic Sport Club

CFC

Tartu SK Velo
CFC

JK TAMME

Korraldaja: Spordiklubi CFC

Voitja keskmine kiirus 44,55 km/h

Aeg
1:45:03
1:45:04

1:45:05

1:45:06

1:45:07

KALEVI JALGRATTAKOOL

JK Tamme
Tartu SK Velo
CFC

KoMo

1:45:08

Viljandi Rattaklubi

Viiking
TUSK
CFC

Investment Agency Pro Team

1:45:09

1:45:10

Viljandi Rattaklubi

Arctic Sport Club

Tamme

VILJANDI RATTAKLUBI

CFC
CFC

1:45:11

Viljandi Rattaklubi

Kalev Cocolate Team

Tallinn
Viiking
Tartu SK Velo
KJK

KJK

Hawaii Express

1:45:12
1:45:13

1:45:14
1:45:15

Viljandi Rattaklubi

FIXUS SPORT
Veloplus
Diinamo

1:45:16

Sundstrand-Johvi RK

Spordipartner 2

KJK
KJK

Arctic Sport Club

Viljandi Rattaklubi

Plekk-Liisu RK

Spordipartner
KJK

Viljandi Rattaklubi

Tallinn
EHTE
Jogeva
CFC
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54 33 16 1973 Paas, Ojari Mehed Team Combidek 1:45:18
55 34 30 1974 Bergvald, Gunnar Mehed Harrastajate Spordiklubi
56 3 142 1956 Kukk, Aivo M50 Aivo rattalaager
57 5 88 1994 Nisu, Oskar M16 CFC
58 35 6 1975 Kalde, Meelis Mehed Tallinn 1:45:19
59 4 128 1967 Karu, Virgo M40 Hawaii Express
60 36 26 1986 Korts-Laur, Ervin Mehed Investment Agency Team
61 37 56 1987 Jaakson, Karl Mehed Hawaii Express 1:45:20
62 38 44 1972 Lagendmm, Aivar Mehed Ambla SK
63 39 46 1973 Saarna, Rivo Mehed Investment Agency Pro Team
64 10 110 1992 Sarv, Sten M18 CFC
65 40 52 1970 Piire, Aare Mehed Har ju
66 41 11 1973 Falten, Hannes Mehed Arctic Sport Club 1:45:21
67 42 66 1981 P&ldma, Mirko Mehed Rakvere
68 43 39 1990 Kukrus, Martin Mehed Tartu sk velo 1:45:22
69 44 17 1974 Puu, Henno Mehed FIXUS SPORT
70 5 186 1960 Suun, Riho M40 CFC 1:45:23
71 6 86 1993 Kelk, Kristjan M16 CFC
72 11 191 1992 Jalakas, Siim M18 SK Vargamie
73 45 37 1986 Puhm, Steven Mehed JK Tamme
74 46 36 1990 Puhm, Reijo Mehed JK Tamme
75 6 122 1968 Antoniak, Marek M40 SDordiDartner 1:45:24
76 12 104 1991 Neidra, Rainer M18 Spordiklubi Rakke/Fuji
77 47 155 1974 Marko, Kasi Mehed VELO
78 7 183 1961 Karlson, Urmas M40 Arctic Sport Club 1:45:25
79 7 84 1993 Juudas, Karl M16 CFC
80 48 156 1976 Ahti, Suppi Mehed Tallinn
81 13 101 1991 Kivistik, Kristjan M18 Viljandi Rattaklubi
82 49 9 1979 Orgla, Maario Mehed Tallinn 1:45:26
83 14 193 1991 Jogi, Joonas M18 CFC 1:45:27
84 50 7 1983 Martma, Kert Mehed Arctic Sport Club 1:45:28
85 51 45 1979 Greenbaum, Marko Mehed Tallinn
86 8 126 1968 Maasikmets, Alges M40 Extreme sport
87 52 55 1978 Tamkdrv, Helmet Mehed extreme sport
88 53 338 1967 Margus, Kelk Mehed VELO
89 8 83 1994 Sepa, Sander M16 JK TAMME
90 54 25 1976 Erikson, Toomas Mehed X-Sport 1:45:29
91 55 15 1971 Talumaa, Raul Mehed CC Rota Mobilis
92 56 192 1970 Sarv, Jaanus Mehed Hawaii Express
93 57 31 1978 Sepp, Tdénis Mehed Harrastajate Spordiklubi
94 9 113 1967 Ribelus, Kalle M40 ditnamo 1:45:30
95 58 27 1977 Rumberg, Tambet Mehed Arctic Sport Club
96 10 159 1968 Peip, Reedi M40 VELO
97 59 62 1972 Neeme, Virgo Mehed Hawaii Express
98 60 5 1975 Teras, Indrek Mehed Tallinn 1:45:31
99 61 67 1973 Kriger, Vladislav Mehed Tallinn
100 15 98 1991 Holtsmann, Marko M18 Viljandi Rattaklubi 1:45:33
101 16 97 1991 valk, Martti M18 Viljandi Rattaklubi 1:45:34
102 62 198 1979 Ainsalu, Markku Mehed Investment Agency Team
103 17 102 1991 Vilipdld, Kristjan M18 KJK 1:45:57
104 11 119 1966 Kotov, Raul M40 velo clubbers 1:48:03
105 12 115 1969 Jirgenson, Aivar M40 KJK 1:48:08
106 9 90 1993 Mihkel, R&im M16 Viiking 1:48:25
107 63 73 1981 Riko, Raim Mehed Viiking 1:48:26
108 10 91 1993 Endrik, Puntso M16 Viiking
109 18 188 1991 Lopman, Veiko M18 Tartu Velo
110 13 137 1968 Olle, Raul M40 Amserv Tovota 1:48:27
111 11 79 1993 Vaine, Heinar M16 Viljandi Rattaklubi 1:49:50
112 14 135 1961 Vilipson, Marko M40 Tartu SK Velo 1:53:08
113 64 154 1971 Reimo, Nook Mehed Viiking 1:55:58
114 4 141 1955 Merisalu, Margus M50 Tartu SK Velo 1:55:59
115 65 57 1976 Kivaste, Part Mehed Tallinn 1:56:02
116 12 87 1993 Nartov, Georgi M16 CFC 1:57:06
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117 66 49 1980 Hion, Lars-Erik Mehed Tartu SK Velo 1:58:15
118 15 133 1966 Beljajev, Vladimir M40 Tartu 1:58:16
119 67 14 1974 Mihkels, Stanislav Mehed Diinamo 1:58:20
120 13 93 1994 Marko, Guske M16 JTR
121 14 78 1992 Carl Henrich, Pruun M16 JTR 1:58:21
122 15 92 1994 Geter, Ennist M16 JTR
123 16 123 1966 Mélder, Heinar M40 Jogeva
124 68 47 1984 Oja, Raido Mehed Spordipartner 1:58:22
125 69 51 1972 Sauga, Indrek Mehed VBH 1:58:23
126 17 121 1966 Albert, Arnold M40 AVERS Racing Team 1:58:24
127 18 129 1969 Parnamets, Aivar M40 Liaine-Viru 1:58:25
128 1 175 1966 Lang, Tea N40 Tartu SK Velo 1:58:27
129 70 34 1974 Soo, Hannes Mehed X-SPORT 2:01:02
130 19 111 1968 Kala, Imre M40 CFC 2:01:04
131 19 95 1992 Veidemann, Marko M18 CFC 2:01:05
132 71 197 1972 Linkgreim, Margus Mehed Tallinn 2:01:06
133 5 112 1954 Matlik, Kaido M50 tallinn 2:01:07
134 72 278 1963 Dubov, Aleksandr Mehed Biketime
135 16 76 1995 Suvi, Siim M16 CFC
136 73 4 1973 Niinemaa, Kristjan Mehed EKSL/LKF 2:01:08
137 74 41 1971 Karo, Erko Mehed Har ju 2:01:09
138 2 150 1945 Valk, Hillar M60 Ulvi k. 2:01:10
139 75 3 1980 Tursman, Kristo-Kalve Mehed Assa—Kesoro
140 17 80 1994 Vaidem, Josten M16 Viljandi Rattaklubi 2:01:11
141 20 125 1962 Tulk, Heiki M40 Tallinn 2:01:16
142 21 160 1965 Mati, Heinsar M40 CFC 2:01:17
143 6 143 1958 Audova, Jaanus M50 Assa-Kesoro 2:01:18
144 76 196 1976 Pae, Arno Mehed Tallinn 2:01:20
145 2 176 1979 Juul, Mari-Liis Naised Spordipar tner
146 292 117 1960 Port, Kristjan M40 Har ju
147 77 153 1972 Marko, Soone Mehed CFC 2:01:27
148 3 148 1946 Treufeldt, Ulo M60 Ratas 2:03:38
149 23 116 1962 Veidemann, Toomas M40 Arctic Sport Club
150 24 127 1961 Nikiforov, Igor M40 tallinn 2:04:53
151 25 120 1961 Haube, Veljo M40 Tallinn 2:05:16
152 2 174 1992 Gede, Triin N18 CFC 2:05:57
153 18 94 1993 Henri, Holtsmeier M16 JTR 2:06:03
154 1 169 1994 Raie, Anette N16 KJK 2:06:57
155 78 54 1973 Taklaja, Karl Mehed Tallinn 2:07:09
156 79 24 1974 Tammsaar, Marko Mehed Talllinn 2:14:16
157 26 130 1968 Niitav, Raido M40 Spordipartner 2:14:19
158 27 163 1969 Hannes, Hermakiila M40 Tallinn 2:15:31
159 4 168 1947 Enn, Veskimagi M60 Tark ei torma 2:15:33
160 28 178 1960 Luik, Peeter M40 Tark ei torma 2:15:35
161 Q0 157 1974 Jaan, Sild Mehed Tark ei torma
162 7 166 1952 Mati, Polli M50 Tark ei torma 2:15:36
163 81 158 1971 Tiit, Moor Mehed Tark ei torma 2:15:37
164 29 161 1960 Toomas, Annus M40 Tark ei torma 2:15:47
165 30 162 1961 Eldur, Astover M40 Tark ei torma 2:15:50
166 19 77 1995 Suvi, Joosep M16 CEC 2:15:52
167 &2 22 1984 vahi, Erkki Mehed Spordipartner 2:19:35
168 2 171 1995 Oinus, Margot N16 TUASK 2:25:27
169 8 165 1956 Mihkel, Parjamagi M50 Tark ei torma 2:25:30
170 3 170 1996 Lang, Mae N16 TU ASK 2:25:34
171 5 149 1949 Jurmann, Ants M60 Tallinn 2:31:01
172 83 23 1979 Tiri, Madis Mehed CC Rota Mobilis 2:46:06
173 9 145 1954 Tiri, Robert M50 Megaluumen 2:46:08
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Vaba rattaklass 78 km

Koht
Koht vyklI-s
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
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9 9
10 10
11 11
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13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
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23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 492
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
49 1
50 49
51 50
52 51
53 52
54 53
55 54
56 55
57 56
58 57
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350
243
256
346
235
223
206
234
228
250
212
269
50

302
203
252
297
229
257
307
242
236
213
272
294
274
217
332
209
238
237
363
131
355
124
219
371
201
210
279
311
264
353
226
230
356
240
245
339
367
216
241
291
280
261
324
334
227
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Siind. Nimi, Eesnimi Vkl.
1971 Kalm, Toomas Mehed
1990 Veelmaa, Taavi Mehed
1977 Talviste, Ravo Mehed
1969 P31ld, Ivo Mehed
1974 Meimre, Hannes Mehed
1973 Kaldre, Raul Mehed
1976 Doman, Andrei Mehed
1988 Vainre, Mart Mehed
1975 K3iv, Kardon Mehed
1970 Sootla, Indrek Mehed
1974 Kivi, Allan Mehed
1967 Ilves, Ago Mehed
1977 Ots, Ivar-Illimar Mehed
1962 Klimenko, Aleksandr Mehed
1977 Viira, Veiko Mehed
1978 Kotkas, Marko Mehed
1967 Tamm, Andrus Mehed
1971 Israel, Olavi Mehed
1972 Raidma, Rainer Mehed
1966 Maalt, Marko Mehed
1972 Litde, Riho Mehed
1986 Einblau, Mihkel Mehed
1981 Naumov, Aleksei Mehed
1964 Jurjens, Erik Mehed
1966 Tonov, Tauri-Dag Mehed
1969 Laansalu, Priit Mehed
1975 Rool, Margus Mehed
1980 Kaido, Martson Mehed
1976 Luiks, Meelis Mehed
1972 Poklonski, Freddy Mehed
1973 Raivo, Jaak Mehed
1965 Kallakmaa, Teet Mehed
1968 Talviste, Einari Mehed
1982 Narusk, Indrek Mehed
1969 Ots, Aimar-Alarik Mehed
1976 Riismaa, Joel Mehed
1965 Pindma, Vahur Mehed
1973 Erm, Margo Mehed
1979 Kesvatera, Andres Mehed
1964 N3mm, Kalev Mehed
1950 Riismaa, Rein Mehed
1993 Altermann, Mikk Mehed
1979 Parn, Paavo Mehed
1973 Eensoo, Ardi Mehed
1979 L3oke, Martin Mehed
1959 Kiigemagi, Andres Mehed
1974 Laaniste, Mart Mehed
1978 Palu, Silver Mehed
1991 Steinburg, Greete Naised
1984 Varik, Marko Mehed
1988 Salep, Robert Mehed
1975 Laaniste, Andres Mehed
1961 Liiva, Enn Mehed
1964 Truuverk, Kahro Mehed
1974 Oun, Valdur Mehed
1948 Karus, Tiit Mehed
1976 Harri, Peiker Mehed
1980 Veenpere, Lauri Mehed
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Voitja keskmine kiirus 40,43 km/h

Keda esindab

CFC

Spordiklubi Rakke/Fuji
Vedelejad

Cosmos

VP

Porter Racing
Assa-Kesoro
www.martvainre.net
Harrastajate Spordiklubi
EHTE

tallinn

Viike—Maarja RSK
Tallinn

Tallinn

Joelidhtme SINGEL

Eesti Post

Rapla KoMo
Harrastajate Spordiklubi
Har ju

Tallinn

Proshop

MOTOMARKET
Assa-Kesoro

KoMo

Tallinn

CITYMARK

Team Lines

TREV-2

Joelihtme Singel

Parnu

Chapter 11

Jarva-Jaani

Waterworld Expedition
TMB / Velonia

Liine

Spordipartner

Tallinn

Pohja Politseiprefektuur
Tallinn

Assa Kesoro

Har ju

Spordiklubi Rakke/Fuji
Spordipartner

JK Paralepa
Harrastajate Spordiklubi
Liane-Viru

Ambla SK

TAK

Spordiklubi Rakke/Fuji
Tallinn

HAWAIT EXPRESS

Koeru SK

Tallinn

Tallinn

tallinn

Tallinn

Rulluisu ABEC

Tallinn

Designed and printed by

Aeg
1:55:46

1:55:47

1:55:49
1:55:51

1:55:54
1:55:55

1:55:56

1:55:57

1:55:58

1:55:59

1:56:00

1:56:01

1:56:02

1:56:03

1:56:05

1:56:06
1:56:07

1:56:08
1:56:09
1:56:10

1:56:11
1:56:12

1:56:13
1:56:14
1:56:15
1:56:17

1:56:18
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59 58 251 1978 Koldits, Erki Mehed SDordiDartner 1:56:19
60 59 349 1995 Kalm, Keijo Mehed CFC 1:56:23
61 60 290 1964 Uus, Jaan Mehed Har ju 1:56:48
62 61 222 1971 Palm, Tonno Mehed Ditnamo 1:56:49
63 62 304 1960 Noormets, Aivar Mehed NOORMETS TEAM 1:59:56
64 63 316 1959 Mustafin, Aleksandr Mehed Tallinn 2:00:07
65 64 317 1958 Kaukver, Andres Mehed Tallinn 2:00:15
66 65 249 1971 Burkov, Boriss Mehed Assa-Kesoro 2:00:55
67 66 336 1963 Toivo, Kivi Mehed Tallinn 2:09:14
68 2 342 1970 Rist, Jaanika Naised KJK 2:09:15
69 67 296 1965 Eilo, Enno Mehed Spordiklubi Rakke/Fuji 2:10:29
70 68 333 1981 Marko, Madekivi Mehed TREV-2 2:10:30
71 69 205 1972 Jahilo, Valdo Mehed Tallinn
72 70 285 1966 Varvas, Vahur Mehed Grundfos 2:10:31
73 71 246 1971 Parts, Veiko Mehed KimaRillen 2:10:32
74 79 295 1962 Teeorg, Urmas Mehed Tallinn 2:10:33
75 73 319 1956 Antalainen, Ervin Mehed Saverna
76 74 231 1977 Kalmus, Rando Mehed Harrastajate Spordiklubi
77 75 273 1965 Veerus, Ivar Mehed weber /maxit 2:10:34
78 76 347 1974 Oja, Aadu Mehed Tallinn 2:10:35
79 77 233 1970 Vooder, Mait Mehed Tallinn 2:10:36
80 78 258 1976 Sukk, Gaspar Mehed Tallinn
81 79 204 1974 Kuusevdli, Ahti Mehed MAKSIMARKET
82 80 328 1948 Parve, Ain Mehed TALLINN 2:10:37
83 81 314 1953 Pennert, Vladimir Mehed Jarva
84 2 335 1983 Marko, Daljajev Mehed Tallinn 2:10:38
85 83 298 1964 Savitski, Juri Mehed Spordipar tner
86 4 221 1977 Haiba, Wlorian Mehed Amecon 2:10:40
87 85 276 1968 Klaaser, Gert Mehed Har ju
88 86 299 1968 Sinisalu, Andres Mehed KimaRillen
89 7 300 1962 Klasman, John-Assar Mehed Viljandi
90 38 364 1977 Lillemets, Tanel Mehed Tallinn
91 89 365 1992 Altmets, Herman Mehed CFC Suusaklubi
92 90 214 1971 Sinkkonen, Markko Mehed tallinn 2:10:42
93 91 271 1969 Tamuri, Erko Mehed Har ju
94 92 289 1963 Polts, Heiki Mehed CFC
95 93 287 1969 Kaasik, Andrus Mehed Tartu 2:10:43
96 94 283 1964 Kaasik, Margus Mehed Aksi 2:10:44
97 3 344 1973 Koll, Pirje Naised Arctic Sport Club 2:10:46
98 95 215 1975 Kiivit, Tarmo Mehed ABEC 2:10:47
99 96 312 1958 Kadajane, Eiki Mehed Vennad-Dahl 2:10:48
100 97 224 1982 Koho, Siim Mehed www.keremeister.ee 2:10:49
101 98 368 1958 Tamkivi, Alar Mehed Tehnopol
102 99 248 1970 Kliimask, Tarvi Mehed Tartu 2:10:50
103 100 370 1969 Idarand, Urmas Mehed Tallinn 2:10:52
104 101 310 1958 Liksor, Aivo Mehed Eesti Wordloppeti Klubi 2:10:55
105 102 373 1969 Just, Alar Mehed Eesti Worldloppeti Klubi 2:11:01
106 103 267 1995 Tamm, Joonas Mehed Rapla KolMo 2:11:26
107 104 358 1972 Treilmann, Jaanus Mehed Elisa 2:12:03
108 4 343 1984 Peiker, Kaisa Naised futureimagebank.com 2:14:32
109 105 354 1947 Arakas, Mart Mehed United Motors 2:20:21
110 106 359 1978 Lehtme, Janno Mehed Harku vald
111 107 281 1969 Raap, Ilmar Mehed meie
112 ;5 345 1982 Sepp, Marika Naised Harrastajate Spordiklubi 2:20:23
113 108 374 1976 Lillepea, Alo Mehed Tallinn 2:20:25
114 109 259 1982 Puna, Margus Mehed Tallinn
115 110 309 1959 Reile, Ulo Mehed Kodupaber 2:20:26
116 111 268 1992 Kaasik, Tonis Mehed Rapla 2:20:27
117 112 282 1967 Kivimde, Jaak Mehed Har ju 2:20:29
118 113 286 1965 Liivakant, Lauri Mehed liivakant .ee 2:20:31
119 114 375 1975 Lillepea, Ivo Mehed Tallinn 2:20:33
120 115 315 1954 Lepik, Hillar Mehed Eesti Worldloppeti Klubi 2:20:34
121 116 360 1963 Kouts, Tarmo Mehed Tallinn 2:20:35
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122 117 270
123 118 369
124 119 327
125 120 326
126 121 265
127 122 225
128 123 313
129 ¢ 341
130 124 318
131 125 244
132 126 292
133 127 352
134 128 323
135 129 254
136 130 247
137 131 305
138 132 202
139 133 253
140 134 284
141 135 266
142 136 320
143 137 321
144 138 348
145 139 255
146 140 208
147 141 329
148 142 207
149 143 366
150 144 322
151 7 340
152 145 262
153 146 277
154 147 263
155 148 301
156 g 351
157 149 372
158 150 362
Katkestajad
10 20 61 75
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1968
1956
1949
1942
1994
1973
1953
1975
1958
1973
1968
1951
1946
1970
1971
1967
1977
1977
1967
1995
1957
1940
1978
1971
1981
1945
1970
1979
1946
1946
1996
1967
1997
1968
1978
1965
1963

151 173 189 232 260 275 293 303 337 361

Tallinna XXVI Rattaralli

EJL 3. kategooria

6.09.2009
Nuznoi, Juri Mehed
Nellis, Toivo Mehed
Riismaa, Tiit Mehed
Linder, Ants Mehed
Kutti, Martin Mehed
Povaljuhhin, Aleksand Mehed
Kirpu, Peeter Mehed
Kiskonen, Merle Naised
Einland, Vello Mehed
Tamm, Peeter Mehed
Salumets, Eno Mehed
Veerberg, Sulev Mehed
Pavel, Arno Mehed
Tooming, Einar Mehed
Aas, Innar Mehed
Hein, Andrus Mehed
Gulajev, Roland Mehed
Sulend, Herki Mehed
Mahlakas, Kalev Mehed
Kutti, Kristjan Mehed
Lepik, Arvo Mehed
Kotov, Jevgeni Mehed
Adamson, Ulo Mehed
Niks, Tdnu Mehed
Prommik, Martin Mehed
Seppel, Mati Mehed
Nommela, Mihkel Mehed
Filippov, Maksim Mehed
Soosdérv, Tdnu Mehed
Suitso, Piret Naised
Kirsipuu, Riho Mehed
Kirsipuu, Avo Mehed
Ots, Tom-Tristan Mehed
Saskov, Lemet Mehed
Akerman, Kristel Naised
Jaanus, T&arnov Mehed
Pallasmaa, Kalle Mehed
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vaba rattaklassi soit
Tallinn

Tallinn

Viljandi

Jaak Mae Suusakool / CFC
JOT Eesti

tallinn

Har ju

Eesti Worldloppeti Klubi
Tallinn

Har ju

THK 88

Har ju

Har ju

Assa-Kesoro

Tallinn

Har ju

Tallinn

Aksi

Jaak Mae Suusakool / CFC
HLB

Har ju

Tallinn

Tallinn

Tallinn

Tallinn

EP spordiklubi

Johvi

Tallinn

Parnu

Eesti Worldloppetiklubi
Eesti Worldloppetiklubi
Liine

Vaela

CFC

Tallinn

Tallinn
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